STATE OF CONNECTICUT subject:  Construction Responsibility
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Checklist
OFFICE OF CONSTRUCTION .
memorandum e October 31,2012\
SJrom:  James P. Connery, P.E\\éh 4}}/
to: DISTRIBUTION Transportation Division'Chi
‘ Bureau of Engineering and
Construction

As a follow-up to the Manager’s Meeting on September 26, 2012, an electronic version of the -
Construction Responsibility Checklist form has been added to the approved forms folder in the
shared drive.

The above form may be accessed by the Districts at:

O or SADOTSHARE\ConstManual\Approved Forms\Pocket Guide Checklists\New Checklists

A list of checklists available in the above location for use by the inspectors is attached. Please
distribute this information to the necessary personnel.

Attachment
Bonney Whitaker/tlt

DISTRIBUTION:

Ravi V. Chandran - Kenneth Fargnoli - Lynn Cichowski

Carl E., Nelson - Robert Obey

Mark D. Rolfe - Dominick LaRosa — Brian Mercure

Lewis S. Cannon - Kenneth Fargnoli _

Terri Thompson — Anthony Kwentoh — Christopher Angelotti — John Lee — Mary Baier



CHECKLIST NAME

Asphaltic Plug Joint Checklist
Baseline Schedule Review Checklist
CO0 Routing Slip PDF

Cofferdam Checklist

Complete Projects Checklist
Concrete Checklist

Construction Qrder Checklist
Construction Responsibility Checklist
Drainage Checklist

Drainage Presentation

Drilled Shaft inspection Checklist
Environmental Inspection Checklist
Environmental Startup Checklist
Facilities Construction Info & Checklist
IMS Checklist

Material Stored Checklist

Movable Bridge Checklist

QSHA Pocket Guide

Plan Review Checklist

Planting Checklist

Preliminary Deck Checklist
Prepaving Checklist

Steel Checklist

TMP Checklist

Traffic Signal Checklist

Trenching and Excavations Checklist
Utility Checkdist

Vertical Construction Design Review Checklist
Work Zone Review Checklist

WSA Checkiist

Rev. Date

3/3/2011
3/3/2011
3/3/2011
6/2/2011
3/3/2011
9/28/2012
3/3/2011
9/28/2012
3/3/2011
1/21/2011
3/3/2011
3/3/2011
3/3/2011
3/3/2011
3/3/2011
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
1/13/2011
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
3/3/2011
3/3/2011
3/3/2011
3/3/2011
9/28/2012
3/3/2011
3/3/2011
3/3/2011
3/3/2011
3/3/2011



