STATE OF CONNECTICUT DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION OFFICE OF CONSTRUCTION

memorandum

DISTRIBUTION

to:

subject: Construction Responsibility

Checklist

date: October 31, 2012

from:

James P. Connery, P.E.

Transportation Division Chief

Bureau of Engineering and

Construction

As a follow-up to the Manager's Meeting on September 26, 2012, an electronic version of the Construction Responsibility Checklist form has been added to the approved forms folder in the shared drive.

The above form may be accessed by the Districts at:

O or S:\DOTSHARE\ConstManual\Approved_Forms\Pocket_Guide_Checklists\New Checklists

A list of checklists available in the above location for use by the inspectors is attached. Please distribute this information to the necessary personnel.

Attachment

Bonney Whitaker/tlt

DISTRIBUTION:

Ravi V. Chandran - Kenneth Fargnoli - Lynn Cichowski

Carl E. Nelson - Robert Obey

Mark D. Rolfe - Dominick LaRosa - Brian Mercure

Lewis S. Cannon - Kenneth Fargnoli

Terri Thompson – Anthony Kwentoh – Christopher Angelotti – John Lee – Mary Baier

CHECKLIST NAME	Rev. Date
Asphaltic Plug Joint Checklist	3/3/2011
Baseline Schedule Review Checklist	3/3/2011
CO Routing Slip PDF	3/3/2011
Cofferdam Checklist	6/2/2011
Complete Projects Checklist	3/3/2011
Concrete Checklist	9/28/2012
Construction Order Checklist	3/3/2011
Construction Responsibility Checklist	9/28/2012
Drainage Checklist	3/3/2011
Drainage Presentation	1/21/2011
Drilled Shaft Inspection Checklist	3/3/2011
Environmental Inspection Checklist	3/3/2011
Environmental Startup Checklist	3/3/2011
Facilities Construction Info & Checklist	3/3/2011
IMS Checklist	3/3/2011
Material Stored Checklist	9/28/2012
Movable Bridge Checklist	9/28/2012
OSHA Pocket Guide	1/13/2011
Plan Review Checklist	9/28/2012
Planting Checklist	9/28/2012
Preliminary Deck Checklist	3/3/2011
Prepaving Checklist	3/3/2011
Steel Checklist	3/3/2011
TMP Checklist	3/3/2011
Traffic Signal Checklist	9/28/2012
Trenching and Excavations Checklist	3/3/2011
Utility Checklist	3/3/2011
Vertical Construction Design Review Checklist	3/3/2011
Work Zone Review Checklist	3/3/2011
WSA Checklist	3/3/2011

•